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23. veebruar 2024
Tallinna Teletorn

3x65 Korrust
osalejaid 37

ajavétt: Viipar (tak-soft.com)

1 Kaisa

2 Kerli

3 Anna Helene
4 Arabella

5 Heddy

6 Kaili

7 Nele

8 Helen

9 Lisett
10 Anna-Kaisa
11 Kért
12 Katrin
13 Anneli
14 Jelena
15 Aleksandra
16 Anna

1 Rauno

2 Carry

3 Sander

4 Kristjan

5 Marek

6 Lauri

7 Marek

8 Arvi

9 Sander
10 Maikel Magnus
11 Robert
12 Martin
13 Aivo
14 Ruslan
15 Margus
16 Alo
17 Oskar

osport.ee

Naised

Kukk

Kuusk
Rauk

Raie

Tiits
Laanemets
Juntson
Otto

Alt
Nommiste
Radik

Kirn
Laanevali
Pjatkova
Remmelgas
Remmelgas

Mehed

Tiits
Saluste
Kaur
Roosvald
Karm
Ulm
Peet
Romandi
Paesalu
Valja
Malmet
Rakita
Laanevali
PleSanov
Einard
Viirmaa
Rauk

Alutaguse vald

Copper Trainings
Triathlon Estonia
Triathlon Estonia
Copper Trainings

SK100
21CC
Kuldne Tervis

Copper Trainings
Copper Trainings

Copper Trainings
SK100

Alutaguse vald
Rae Rattaklubi

Metek
TLT

Sparta
Triathlon Estonia
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00:17:56.80
00:20:59.70
00:21:32.90
00:22:59.90
00:23:17.90
00:23:46.40
00:24:10.30
00:25:39.60
00:25:57.80
00:26:02.00
00:26:48.30
00:27:32.70
00:30:14.60
00:35:09.50
00:38:10.30
00:38:10.90

00:14:52.20
00:15:29.70
00:16:16.50
00:16:34.20
00:17:05.50
00:17:38.40
00:17:42.60
00:17:58.50
00:18:42.60
00:19:08.20
00:19:57.70
00:20:33.90
00:21:01.00
00:21:50.50
00:24:35.40
00:25:49.20
00:25:59.30
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N/Naised 1
N/Naised vet 1
N/Neiud 1
N/Neiud 2
N/Naised 2
N/Naised vet 2
N/Naised 3
N/Naised vet 3
N/Naised 4
N/Naised 5
N/Naised vet 4
N/Naised vet 5
N/Naised vet 6
N/Naised 6
N/Neiud 3
N/Naised 7

M/Mehed 1
M/Mehed 2
M/Mehed 3
M/Mehed 4
M/Mehed 5
M/Mehed 6
M/Mehed vet 1
M/Mehed vet 2
M/Mehed 7
M/Noormehed 1
M/Mehed 8
M/Mehed 9
M/Mehed vet 3
M/Mehed vet 4
M/Mehed vet 5
M/Mehed vet 6
M/Noormehed 2
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18 Robert
19 Priit
20 Kristjan
21 Lauri

osport.ee

Tiismus
Remmelgas
Remmelgas
Tanner

Tappsportlased

Juurvili

00:29:29.40
00:33:18.50
00:33:20.00
00:06:26.70
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M/Mehed vet 7
M/Mehed 10

M/Noormehed 3

M/Mehed vet 8
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